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Mississippi River Parcel Crow Wing Mississippi River Northwoods Habitat Complex Protection ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 3b 1855
St. Croix / Franconia and Scandia Corrido Chisago Metro Big Rivers Habitat, Ph. III ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5b 1837 Chippewa
Janet Johnson Memorial Chisago DNR Wildlife Management Area Acquisition, Ph. IV ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 2d 1837 Chippewa
Kunkel  Mille Lacs DNR Wildlife Management Area Acquisition, Ph. IV ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 2d 1837 Chippewa
Blackhoof River  Carlton DNR Wildlife Management Area Acquisition, Ph. IV ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 2d 1854 Chippewa of Lake Superior
TBA WPA Clay Accelerating the WPA Program, Ph. IV ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 4b 1855
TBA WPA Clay Accelerating the WPA Program, Ph. IV ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 4b 1855
TBA WPA Clay Accelerating the WPA Program, Ph. IV ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art.1, Sec. 2, Subd. 4b 1855
Flickertail WPA Addition Clay Accelerating the WPA Program, Ph. IV ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 4b 1855
Spring Creek WPA Addition Becker Accelerating the WPA Program, Ph. IV ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 4b 1855
Donley/Tilman WPA Addition Becker Accelerating the WPA Program, Ph. IV ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 4b 1855
Bad Medicine Lake AMA, P13 Becker DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Phase IV ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Big Too Much Lake AMA, P2 Itasca DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Phase IV ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Birds Eye Lake AMA, P2 Itasca DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Phase IV ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Eagle Lake AMA, P1 Itasca DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Phase IV ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Five Mile Point, P2 Cass DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Phase IV ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Flowage Lake AMA, P2 Aitkin DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Phase IV ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Hamlet Lake AMA Crow Wing DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Phase IV ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Horseshoe Lake AMA, P1 Itasca DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Phase IV ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Horseshoe Lake AMA, P2 Cass DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Phase IV ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Hungry Lake AMA, P2 Becker DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Phase IV ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Lost Lake AMA Cass DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Phase IV ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Marion Lake AMA, P1A & 1B Otter Tail DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Phase IV ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Miller Bay AMA, P1 Cass DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Phase IV ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Miller Bay AMA, P2 Cass DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Phase IV ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Rock Lake AMA Becker DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Phase IV ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Spirit Lake AMA Wadena DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Phase IV ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Spider Lake Hubbard DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Phase IV ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Sunrise Lake AMA Chisago DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Phase IV ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1837 Chippewa
Tallus Island AMA St. Louis DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Phase IV ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1854 Chippewa of Lake Superior
Ten Mile Lake AMA, P4 Cass DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Phase IV ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Toad Lake AMA, P3 Becker DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Phase IV ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Turtle Lake AMA Beltrami DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Phase IV ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Washburn Lake AMA Cass DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Phase IV ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Woman Lake AMA, P8 Cass DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Phase IV ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Woman Lake AMA, P9 Cass DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Phase IV ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Homebrook Parcel Cass Protect Key Forest Habitat Lands in Cass County, Ph. III ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 3d 1855
McKinley Parcel Cass Protect Key Forest Habitat Lands in Cass County, Ph. III ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 3d 1855
Wilson Parcel Cass Protect Key Forest Habitat Lands in Cass County, Ph. III ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 3d 1855
Island Lake Parcel Cass Protect Key Forest Habitat Lands in Cass County, Ph. III ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 3d 1855
Woodrow Parcel Cass Protect Key Forest Habitat Lands in Cass County, Ph. III ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 3d 1855
Deerfield Parcel Cass Protect Key Forest Habitat Lands in Cass County, Ph. III ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 3d 1855
Gun Lake WMA Aitkin NE MN Sharp-tailed Grouse Habitat Partnership, Ph. III ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 3c 1855
Grayling Marsh WMA Aitkin NE MN Sharp-tailed Grouse Habitat Partnership, Ph. III ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 3c 1855
Aitkin WMA Aitkin NE MN Sharp-tailed Grouse Habitat Partnership, Ph. III ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 3c 1855
Bork WMA ( Pine NE MN Sharp-tailed Grouse Habitat Partnership, Ph. III ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 3c 1837 Chippewa
Cross Lake WMA Carlton NE MN Sharp-tailed Grouse Habitat Partnership, Ph. III ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 3c 1854 Chippewa of Lake Superior
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Rutledge WMA Pine NE MN Sharp-tailed Grouse Habitat Partnership, Ph. III ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 3c 1837 Chippewa
Peace Ford WMA Kanabec NE MN Sharp-tailed Grouse Habitat Partnership, Ph. III ML 2012, Ch. 264, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 3c 1837 Chippewa
Englund Ecotone SNA Benton Acquisition: WMA, SNA, Prairie Bank Easement, Forest Lands ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5c 1837 Chippewa
Janet Johnson Memorial WMA Chisago Janet Johnson Memorial WMA Addition ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5c 1837 Chippewa
Sunrise Lake AMA Chisago DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Ph. III ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1837 Chippewa
Kroschel WMA Kanabec NE MN Sharp-tailed Grouse Habitat Partnership, Ph. II ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 3d 1837 Chippewa
Pomroy Pastures WMA Kanabec NE MN Sharp-tailed Grouse Habitat Partnership, Ph. II ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 3d 1837 Chippewa
St. Croix / Franconia and Scandia Corrido   Chisago Metro Big Rivers Habitat Ph. II ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5d 1837 Chippewa
Lizzie Lake AMA, P2&3 Otter Tail DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Ph. III ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Maud Lake AMA, P1 Becker DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Ph. III ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
White Earth AMA Becker DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Ph. III ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Toad Lake AMA, P3 Becker DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Ph. III ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Bad Medicine Lake AMA, P13 Becker DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Ph. III ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Spirit Lake AMA Wadena DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Ph. III ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Franklin Property Cass Protect (Acquire) Key Forest Habitat Lands - Cass County, Ph. II ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 3f 1855
Johnson Property Cass Protect (Acquire) Key Forest Habitat Lands - Cass County, Ph. II ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 3f 1855
Horseshoe Lake AMA, P2 Cass DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Ph. III ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Ten Mile Lake AMA, P4 Cass DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Ph. III ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
La Salle Lake Hubbard La Salle Lake:  Protecting Critical Mississippi Headwaters Habitat ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 3b 1855
Turtle Lake AMA Beltrami DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Ph. III ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Mississippi River - Crow Wing State Park Crow Wing DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Ph. III ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Garden/Johnson Lake Tract Crow Wing Shallow Lake Shoreland Protection: Wild Rice Lakes ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 4c 1855
Star Lake AMA Crow Wing DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Ph. III ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Hamlet Lake AMA Crow Wing DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Ph. III ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Lower Dean Lake Tract Crow Wing Shallow Lake Shoreland Protection: Wild Rice Lakes ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 4c 1855
Rice Lake Tract Cass Shallow Lake Shoreland Protection: Wild Rice Lakes ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 4c 1855
Rice Lake Tract Crow Wing Shallow Lake Shoreland Protection: Wild Rice Lakes ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 4c 1855
Upper Whitefish Lake AMA Crow Wing DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Ph. III ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Woman Lake AMA, P8 Cass DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Ph. III ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Woman Lake AMA, P9 Cass DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Ph. III ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Camp Cuyuna AMA, P2 Crow Wing DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Ph. III ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Lake George Tract Cass Shallow Lake Shoreland Protection: Wild Rice Lakes ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 4c 1855
Washburn Lake AMA Cass DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Ph. III ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Mallard Lake Tract Aitkin Shallow Lake Shoreland Protection: Wild Rice Lakes ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 4c 1855
Kuehn WMA Aitkin NE MN Sharp-tailed Grouse Habitat Partnership, Ph. II ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 3d 1855
Aitkin WMA Aitkin NE MN Sharp-tailed Grouse Habitat Partnership, Ph. II ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 3d 1855
Twenty Lake Tract Aitkin Shallow Lake Shoreland Protection: Wild Rice Lakes ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 4c 1855
Shovel Lake Tract Aitkin Shallow Lake Shoreland Protection: Wild Rice Lakes ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 4c 1855
Gun Lake WMA Aitkin NE MN Sharp-tailed Grouse Habitat Partnership, Ph. II ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 3d 1855
Five Mile Point, P2 Cass DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Ph. III ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Big Too Much Lake AMA, P2 Itasca DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Ph. III ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Horseshoe Lake AMA, P1 Itasca DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Ph. III ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Eagle Lake AMA, P1 Itasca DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Ph. III ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Flowage Lake AMA, P2 Aitkin DNR Aquatic Habitat Program, Ph. III ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1855
Grayling Marsh WMA Aitkin NE MN Sharp-tailed Grouse Habitat Partnership ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 3d 1855
Kettle Lake WMA Carlton Acquisition: WMA, SNA, Prairie Bank Easement, Forest Lands, Ph. ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 2a 1854 Chippewa of Lake Superior
Moose Lake Tract St. Louis Shallow Lake Shoreland Protection: Wild Rice Lakes ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 4c 1854 Chippewa of Lake Superior
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Watrous Island SNA Koochiching Acquisition: WMA, SNA, Prairie Bank Easement, Forest Lands, Ph. ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 2a 1855
Tallus Island AMA St. Louis DNR Aquatic Habitat Program,Ph. III ML 2011, 1st Sp. Session, Ch. 6, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1854 Chippewa of Lake Superior
New WMA  (Mills WMA ) Otter Tail Accelerated Prairie Grassland Restoration and Enhancement Progr      ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 2a 1855
Gilman WMA Benton Prairie Heritage Fund - Acquisition and Restoration, Ph. II ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 2c 1837 Chippewa
Graham WMA Tr 2 Benton Prairie Heritage Fund - Acquisition and Restoration, Ph. II ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 2c 1855
Becker Township Tract Cass Protect Key Industrial Forest Land Tracts in Central MN, Ph. I ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 3b 1855
Byron Township Tract Cass Protect Key Industrial Forest Land Tracts in Central MN, Ph. I ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 3b 1855
Farnaham Lake Tract Cass Protect Key Industrial Forest Land Tracts in Central MN, Ph. I ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 3b 1855
Daggett Brook Tract Cass Protect Key Industrial Forest Land Tracts in Central MN, Ph. I ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 3b 1855
SCHAUBACH, JOHN EDWARD  ACUB #3 (PCrow Wing Little Nokissippi River Wildlife Management Area ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 3c 1837 Chippewa
NUSBAUM, STEVEN R ACUB #143 Crow Wing Little Nokissippi River Wildlife Management Area ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2,Subd. 3c 1837 Chippewa
OSVOLD, DARWIN A & MARAJAN ACUB #Crow Wing Little Nokissippi River Wildlife Management Area ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 3c 1837 Chippewa
TILLER CORPORATION ACUB #205 Crow Wing Little Nokissippi River Wildlife Management Area ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 3c 1837 Chippewa
Willowsippi WMA Aitkin Accelerated Forest Wildlife Habitat Program, Ph. I ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 3d 1855
Ray Cook WMA Crow Wing Accelerated Forest Wildlife Habitat Program, Ph. I ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 3d 1837 Chippewa
Crow Wing Chain WMA Hubbard Accelerated Forest Wildlife Habitat Program, Ph. I ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 3d 1855
LaSalle Lake Hubbard Accelerated Forest Wildlife Habitat Program, Ph. I ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 3d 1855
Lost 40 SNA Itasca Accelerated Forest Wildlife Habitat Program, Ph. I ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 3d 1855
Thompson tract acquisition Aitkin NE MN Sharp-Tailed Grouse Habitat, Ph. I ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 3e 1855
Tumler tract acquisition Kanabec NE MN Sharp-Tailed Grouse Habitat, Ph. I ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2,S ubd. 3e 1837 Chippewa
Quick WPA Addition Becker Accelerate the WPA Program in MN, Ph. II ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 4b 1855
TBA WPA Clay Accelerate the WPA Program in MN, Ph. II ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 4b 1855
TBA WPA Mahnomen Accelerate the WPA Program in MN, Ph. II ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 4b 1855
Scandia/Franconia 3 Protection Chisago Metro Big Rivers Habitat Program, Ph. I ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5a 1837 Chippewa
Bad Medicine Lake AMA, P13 Becker Accelerated Aquatic Management Area Acquisition, Ph. I ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5b 1855
Big Too Much Lake AMA, P2 Itasca Accelerated Aquatic Management Area Acquisition, Ph. I ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5b 1855
Camp Cuyuna  AMA, P3 Crow Wing Accelerated Aquatic Management Area Acquisition, Ph. I ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5b 1855
Eagle Lake AMA, P1 Itasca Accelerated Aquatic Management Area Acquisition, Ph. I ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5b 1855
Five Mile Point, P2 Cass Accelerated Aquatic Management Area Acquisition, Ph. I ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5b 1855
Flowage Lake AMA, P2 Aitkin Accelerated Aquatic Management Area Acquisition, Ph. I ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5b 1855
Gull Lake AMA Beltrami Accelerated Aquatic Management Area Acquisition, Ph. I ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5b 1855
Hamlet Lake AMA Crow Wing Accelerated Aquatic Management Area Acquisition, Ph. I ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5b 1855
Horseshoe Lake AMA, P1 Itasca Accelerated Aquatic Management Area Acquisition, Ph. I ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5b 1855
Horseshoe Lake AMA, P2 Cass Accelerated Aquatic Management Area Acquisition, Ph. I ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5b 1855
La Salle Lake AMA Hubbard Accelerated Aquatic Management Area Acquisition, Ph. I ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5b 1855
Lizzie Lake AMA, P2&3 Otter Tail Accelerated Aquatic Management Area Acquisition, Ph. I ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5b 1855
Maud Lake AMA, P1 Becker Accelerated Aquatic Management Area Acquisition, Ph. I ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5b 1855
Spirit Lake AMA Wadena Accelerated Aquatic Management Area Acquisition, Ph. I ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5b 1855
Star Lake AMA Crow Wing Accelerated Aquatic Management Area Acquisition, Ph. I ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5b 1855
Sunrise Lake AMA Chisago Accelerated Aquatic Management Area Acquisition, Ph. I ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5b 1837 Chippewa
Tallus Lake AMA St. Louis Accelerated Aquatic Management Area Acquisition, Ph. I ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5b 1854 Chippewa of Lake Superior
Ten Mile Lake AMA, P4 Cass Accelerated Aquatic Management Area Acquisition, Ph. I ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5b 1855
Toad Lake AMA, P3 Becker Accelerated Aquatic Management Area Acquisition, Ph. I ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5b 1855
Turtle Lake AMA Beltrami Accelerated Aquatic Management Area Acquisition, Ph. I ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5b 1855
Upper Whitefish Lake AMA Crow Wing Accelerated Aquatic Management Area Acquisition, Ph. I ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5b 1855
White Earth AMA Becker Accelerated Aquatic Management Area Acquisition, Ph. I ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5b 1855
Woman Lake AMA, P8 Cass Accelerated Aquatic Management Area Acquisition, Ph. I ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5b 1855
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Woman Lake AMA, P9 Cass Accelerated Aquatic Management Area Acquisition, Ph. I ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5b 1855
Woman Lake AMA, P9 Cass Accelerated Aquatic Management Area Acquisition, Ph. I ML 2010, Ch. 361, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5b 1855
NEW WMA (Kujawa) Benton Prairie Heritage Fund - Acquisition and Restoration, Ph. I ML 2009, Ch. 172, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 2c 1855
Dead Lake WMA Otter Tail Accelerated Wildlife Management Area Acquisition, Ph. I ML 2009, Ch. 172, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 4a 1855
Spencer Brook WMA Isanti Accelerated Wildlife Management Area Acquisition, Ph. I ML 2009, Ch. 172, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 4a 1837 Chippewa
Bemidji Lake AMA, P1 Beltrami Aquatic Management Area Acquisition, Ph. I ML 2009, Ch. 172, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5b 1855
Dead Lake AMA, P Otter Tail Aquatic Management Area Acquisition, Ph. I ML 2009, Ch. 172, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5b 1855
Lester Lake AMA, P Hubbard Aquatic Management Area Acquisition, Ph. I ML 2009, Ch. 172, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5b 1855
Little Woman AMA, P1 Cass Aquatic Management Area Acquisition, Ph. I ML 2009, Ch. 172, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5b 1855
Straight River AMA, P13A Becker Aquatic Management Area Acquisition, Ph. I ML 2009, Ch. 172, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5b 1855
Washburn Lake AMA, P1 Cass Aquatic Management Area Acquisition, Ph. I ML 2009, Ch. 172, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5b 1855
Woman Lake AMA, P3 Cass Aquatic Management Area Acquisition, Ph. I ML 2009, Ch. 172, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5b 1855
Woman Lake AMA, P7 Cass Aquatic Management Area Acquisition, Ph. I ML 2009, Ch. 172, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5b 1855
Little Grand AMA, P1 St. Louis Aquatic Management Area Acquisition, Ph. I ML 2009, Ch. 172, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5b 1854 Chippewa of Lake Superior
White Earth AMA, P1 Becker Aquatic Management Area Acquisition, Ph. I ML 2009, Ch. 172, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5b 1855
Woman Lake AMA, P9 Cass Aquatic Management Area Acquisition, Ph. I ML 2009, Ch. 172, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 5b 1855
Bigfork SF Itasca MN Forests For the Future, Ph. I ML 2009, Ch. 172, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 3 1855
Bigfork SF Itasca MN Forests For the Future, Ph. I ML 2009, Ch. 172, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 3 1855
Bigfork SF Itasca MN Forests For the Future, Ph. I ML 2009, Ch. 172, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 3 1855
Snake River SF Kanabec MN Forests For the Future, Ph. I ML 2009, Ch. 172, Art. 1, Sec. 2, Subd. 3 1837 Chippewa
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